Name of the Corporate debtor: Surya Exim Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 03.02.2021

List of creditors as on: 07.05.2022

Annexure 9

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

SL Name of stakeholder Category of Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amoun | Amoun t of claim| Amount of |Remarks
stakeholder s Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount | % share | contingen |t of any rejecte d claim under | ,ifany
(preference admitted claim covered | intotal | tclaim |mutual verification
shareholders / by amount dues,
equity shareholder s guarante | of claims that
/ partners e admitted may be
/ others) set off
1 EPFO Others EPFO, Regional Office, Surat 28.12.2021 20,844.00 20,844.00 NA NA - - - - -
Total 20,844 20,844 - - - -




